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TORQUE 4.5Nm

jagwire cableguide stopper

RD Hanger

screws for FD-Hanger

RD Hanger screws

protection foil C/S

Head Set

chain suck plate

protection left dropout

plastic clip-in cable holder

alloy water bottle screw

Liner for braking

Liner for shifting

screw

OPTIONAL

RD Hanger

RD Hanger screws

Optional
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F17-16

P06 fancy petrol/dark petrol

P02 carbon raw/black/white

Qty.Canyon# Part Name

upper bearing set

FD Hanger

Frame Size L R20-16

lower bearing set

E158-13

No.25
A1036982

A1037680

E159-13A1037678

E56-11A1022937

cable guide steering

Cable guide BB E162-13A1037674

Cable guide FDA1037676 E163-13

splash guard E164-13A1037677

A1037679

A1037675

A1037681

No.28
A1038716

A1034602 seat clamp E93-13

A1016757

Fork

brake bolt

A1049540

Head Set

Acros Ai-70 Fiber black

A1049543Acros Ai-70 Fiber black/blue

see drawing

see drawing

One One Four SLX  F17-16

P04 blue/white/green

A1049541Acros Ai-70 Fiber black

A1049542Acros Ai-70 Fiber black/red

A1053850P01 carbon raw/black

P03 cross grey/black

A1053851

A1053852

A1053853

A1053855
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